
Antwerp Orienteering Series #3 Sorghvliedt
Hoboken 3.3.2022

Antwerp Orienteers

Anne FONTAINE
Antwerp Orienteers AOS
Course : D:Omloop 2
Distance : 3000m

--/8 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Kristel MERTENS 0:20:42
2. Isabeau LENAERTS 0:21:25
3. Lieve GEENS 0:31:47

1. 32 00:01:26
2. 33 00:00:33 00:01:59 75m 7'20"/km
3. 34 00:03:55 00:05:54 137m 28'35"/km
4. 36 00:09:39 00:15:33 307m 31'26"/km
5. 38 00:04:42 00:20:15 79m 59'30"/km
6. 37 00:01:13 00:21:28 75m 16'13"/km
7. 39 00:01:59 00:23:27 86m 23'04"/km
8. 40 00:01:57 00:25:24 82m 23'47"/km
9. 54 00:02:20 00:27:44
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